161
1.11
D
at
e
of
 is
su

W
CTC( )SBS6
W
L
TYPE Drawing
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Height
(H)
Nominal
Ø
Stud
Ø Material Colour Article-No.
CTC4.5SBS6 11.0 28.6 18.7 4.5 6.0 PA66HIRHS Black (BK) 151-00700
CTC7.5SBS6 11.0 31.8 19.4 7.5 6.0 PA66HIRHS Black (BK) 151-00701
CTC10SBS6 11.0 35.3 22.2 10.0 6.0 PA66HIRHS Black (BK) 151-00702
CTC13SBS6 11.0 37.0 26.5 13.0 6.0 PA66HIRHS Black (BK) 151-00703
CTC17SBS6 11.0 44.6 33.2 17.0 6.0 PA66HIRHS Black (BK) 151-00010
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
26
1.0
D